
Waxing

PRICE LISTPRICE LIST
Natural Nails 

Manicure

Luxury Manicure

File & Paint Nails

Footlogix Pedicure

File & Paint Toes

Bio Sculpture Gel
Bio Sculpture Full Set Colour

Bio Sculpture Full Set French

Bio Sculpture Soak Off 

Bio Sculpture Pedicure Colour

Bio Sculpture Pedicure French

£30

£40

£15

£40

£15

£42

£45

£12

£53

£55

Beauty & Aesthetics

Waxing 
£10

£10

£16

£20

£17

£21

£25

£31

£39

£42

£11

£8

£11

£14

£12

£15

£22

£15

£20

£24

£33

£16

£26

£20

£30

£25

£35

£30

£40

£25

£25

Eyebrow Shape

Lip or Chin

Lip & Chin

Lip, Chin & Sides

Under Arm

Half Arm

Full Arm 

Standard Bikini 

Extended Bikini

G-String Bikini

Hollywood Bikini

Half Lower Leg

Half Lower Leg & Standard Bikini

Half Upper Leg

Half Upper Leg & Standard Bikini

3/4 Leg

3/4 Leg & Standard Bikini

Full Leg

Full Leg & Standard Bikini

Chest Wax

Back Wax

Tea Tree Warm Wax Hot Wax

Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin

Lip, Chin & Sides

Under Arm

Standard Bikini

Extended Bikini 

G-String Bikini 

Brazilian Bikini 

Hollywood Bikini

Tinting
Brow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyelash & Brow Tint 

Brow Shape & Brow Tint

Brow Shape, Eyelash & Brow Tint

£9

£17

£23

£18

£30

LVL & HD Brows

Eyelash Extensions
Classic Full Set

Classic Half Set 

Classic Infill

Hybrid Full Set 

Hybrid Half Set

Hybrid Infill

Russian Full Set

Russian Half Set 

Russian Infill 

£75

£50

£35

£70

£50

£38

£84

£57

£39

LVL Nouveau Lashes Lash Lift 

HD Brows 

HD Brows (PRO)

LVL & HD Brows Package 

£58

£27

£32

£70

Please note: A patch test will be required at least
24hrs prior to Tinting, Lash Extensions and LVL
Lashes.



Guinot Facials
Hydra Youth (1hr 15ins)

Hydra Lift  (1hr)

Hydra Youth & Lift (1hr 45mins)

Hydra Peeling (1hr)

Age Summum (1hr)

Lift Summum (1hr)

Detoxygene (1hr)

£43

£63

£67

£73

£86

£82

£125

£86

£95

£93

£65

Eve Taylor Facials
Eve Taylor Express Facial (45mins)

Eve Taylor Facial (1hr)

Eve Taylor Facial (1hr 15mins)

Eve Taylor Facial (1hr 30mins)

Microdermabrasion

£68

Microdermabrasion & LED Light

Therapy (1hr)

AlumierMD
Bespoke Alumier Facial (1hr)

Alumier “MenoPeel” (1hr)  

Bespoke Alumier Power & Chemical

Peel (1hr) 

       Add On (during treatment)

Neck, Shoulder & Decollete Massage

Under Eye Treatment

£68

£85

£95

£15

£10

Skin Needling
Face Treatment (1 hr)

Face & Neck Treatment (1hr 15mins)

     

£120

£140

Dermaplaning
Dermaplaning Express  (40mins)

Dermaplaning & Enzyme Peel (1hr)

Dermaplaning Anti Aging Vitamin A

Resurfacing Treatment(1hr)

       Add On (during treatment)

Under Eye Treatment

£41

£66

£75

£10

Permanent Make Up
       Digital Hair Stroke Brows

First Appointment 

Second Appointment (After 6 weeks)

Colour Boost (Up to 18months)

Colour Boost (18months to 2 years)

Colour Boost (Over 2 years)

       Ombre Brows

First Appointment

Second Appointment (After 6 weeks)

Colour Boost (Up to 18months)

Colour Boost (18months to 2 years)

Colour Boost (Over 2 years)

       Lip Blush

First Appointment 

Second Appointment (1.5hr)

£250

£100

£130

£180

£210

£250

£100

£130

£180

£210

£220

£120

Studex Ear Piercing
Titanium & Surgical Steel

Gold & White Gold 

Single Lobe 

£50

£60

£40

Signed Parent/Guardian’s consent is required for all
clients under 16 years. 

Massage
Massage (30 mins) 

Massage (45 mins)

Massage (60 mins)

Reflexology Massage (40 mins)

Exfoliating Massage (1hr 20mins)

£32

£43

£54

£45

£65

Back Treatments
Eve Taylor Steam Treatment

Guinot Hydradermie Treatment

£45

£55

PRICE LISTPRICE LIST
Beauty & Aesthetics



Teen Skin Actives
Eve Taylor Teen Clean Tutorial (30mins)

Eve Taylor Teen Clean Facial  (30mins)

£23

£25

Coming Soon...

Moroccan Spray Tan
Full Body & Face

Upper Body & Face

Legs Only 

£25

£16

£12
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