

#### **Natural Nails**

• Manicure	£30
Luxury Manicure	£40
• File & Paint Nails	£15
Footlogix Pedicure	£40
• File & Paint Toes	£15

#### Waxing

Tea Tree Warm Wax

• Eyebrow Shape	£11
• Lip or Chin	£8
• Lip & Chin	£11
• Lip, Chin & Sides	£14
• Under Arm	£12
• Half Arm	£15
• Full Arm	£22
• Standard Bikini	£15
• Extended Bikini	£20
G-String Bikini	£24
• Hollywood Bikini	£33
• Half Lower Leg	£16
• Half Lower Leg & Standard Bikini	£26
• Half Upper Leg	£20
• Half Upper Leg & Standard Bikini	£30
• 3/4 Leg	£25
• 3/4 Leg & Standard Bikini	£35
• Full Leg	£30
• Full Leg & Standard Bikini	£40
Chest Wax	£25
Back Wax	£25

#### LVL & HD Brows

LVL Nouveau Lashes Lash Lift	£58
HD Brows	£27
HD Brows (PRO)	£32
LVL & HD Brows Package	£70

Please note: A patch test will be required at least 24hrs prior to Tinting, Lash Extensions and LVL Lashes.

# Beauty & Aesthetics PRICE LIST

#### **Bio Sculpture Gel**

•	Bio Sculpture Full Set Colour	£42
•	Bio Sculpture Full Set French	£45
•	Bio Sculpture Soak Off	£12
•	Bio Sculpture Pedicure Colour	£53
•	Bio Sculpture Pedicure French	£55

#### Waxing Hot Wax

• Lip	£10
• Chin	£10
• Lip & Chin	£16
• Lip, Chin & Sides	£20
Under Arm	£17
• Standard Bikini	£21
• Extended Bikini	£25
• G-String Bikini	£31
• Brazilian Bikini	£39
Hollywood Bikini	£42

## Tinting

Brow Tint	£9
• Eyelash Tint	£17
• Eyelash & Brow Tint	£23

- Brow Shape & Brow Tint
   £18
- Brow Shape, Eyelash & Brow Tint £30

#### **Eyelash Extensions**

Classic Full Set	£75
• Classic Half Set	£50
Classic Infill	£35
• Hybrid Full Set	£70
• Hybrid Half Set	£50
• Hybrid Infill	£38
• Russian Full Set	£84
• Russian Half Set	£57
• Russian Infill	£39



## **Eve Taylor Facials**

• Eve Taylor Express Facial (45mins)	£43
• Eve Taylor Facial (1hr)	£63
• Eve Taylor Facial (1hr 15mins)	£67
• Eve Taylor Facial (1hr 30mins)	£73

#### **AlumierMD**

• Bespoke Alumier Facial (1hr)	£68
• Alumier "MenoPeel" (1hr)	£85
Bespoke Alumier Power & Chemical	
Peel (1hr)	£95
Add On (during treatment)	
Neck, Shoulder & Decollete Massage	£15
• Under Eye Treatment	£10

#### **Permanent Make Up**

#### **Digital Hair Stroke Brows**

First Appointment	£250
• Second Appointment (After 6 weeks)	£100
• Colour Boost (Up to 18months)	£130
• Colour Boost (18months to 2 years)	£180
• Colour Boost (Over 2 years)	£210
Ombre Brows	
First Appointment	£250
Second Appointment (After 6 weeks)	£100
Colour Boost (Up to 18months)	£130
<ul><li>Colour Boost (Up to 18months)</li><li>Colour Boost (18months to 2 years)</li></ul>	£130 £180
• Colour Boost (18months to 2 years)	£180
<ul> <li>Colour Boost (18months to 2 years)</li> <li>Colour Boost (Over 2 years)</li> </ul>	£180

£50

£60 £40

#### **Studex Ear Piercing**

•	Titanium	& Surgical	Steel

- Gold & White Gold
- Single Lobe

Signed Parent/Guardian's consent is required for all clients under 16 years.

## **BEAUTY & AESTHETICS PRICE LIST**

#### **Guinot Facials**

• Hydra Youth (1hr 15ins)	£86
• Hydra Lift (1hr)	£82
• Hydra Youth & Lift (1hr 45mins)	£125
• Hydra Peeling (1hr)	£86
• Age Summum (1hr)	£95
• Lift Summum (1hr)	£93
• Detoxygene (1hr)	£65
Skin Needling	
• Face Treatment (1 hr)	£120
• Face & Neck Treatment (1hr 15mins)	£140
Dermaplaning	
• Dermaplaning Express (40mins)	£41
• Dermaplaning & Enzyme Peel (1hr)	£66
• Dermaplaning Anti Aging Vitamin A	
Resurfacing Treatment(1hr)	£75
Add On (during treatment)	
• Under Eye Treatment	£10
Microdermabrasion	
Microdermabrasion & LED Light	
Therapy (1hr)	£68
Maccago	
Massage	

	Massage (30 mins)	£32
	Massage (45 mins)	£43
	Massage (60 mins)	£54
•	Reflexology Massage (40 mins)	£45

• Exfoliating Massage (1hr 20mins) £65

#### **Back Treatments**

•	Eve Taylor Steam Treatment	£45
•	Guinot Hydradermie Treatment	£55



## BEAUTY & AESTHETICS PRICE LIST

#### Coming Soon...

#### **Teen Skin Actives**

- Eve Taylor Teen Clean Tutorial (30mins) **£23**
- Eve Taylor Teen Clean Facial (30mins) **£25**

#### Moroccan Spray Tan

•	Full Body & Face	£25
•	Upper Body & Face	£16
•	Legs Only	£12







## BEAUTY & AESTHETICS PRICE LIST

